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' . Dance & Performing Arts School

Celebrating 15 years on the North Shore

|

1 HOUR GENERAL DANCE CLASSES PER WEEK

1 CLASS EACH WEEK
1.5 HOUR CLASS

2 CLASSES EACH WEEK

3 CLASSES EACH WEEK

4 CLASSES EACH WEEK

5 CLASSES EACH WEEK

© CLASSES EACH WEEK
7 CLASSES EACH WEEK

8 + CLASSES EACH WEEK
2 HOUR CLASS

FIRST START PROGRAM

$85.00
$127.50

$160.00
$240.00
$306.00
$380.00
$420.00
$460.00
$500.00
$160.00
$100.00

45 MIN ONLINE CLASS EACH WEEK  $63.75
REGISTRATION FEE / ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP.

FIRST STUDENT
REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES:

0 504.988. 4420
INFO@PERFORMARTSTUDIOS.COM
O PERFORMARTSTUDIOSCOM

FEES EXCLUDE GST

PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH
PER MONTH

PER MONTH

© COMMUNITY

@ PERFORMARTSTUDIOS
© PERFORMART

© PERFORMARTSTUDIOS

9 #224, 123 CARRIE CATES COURT, NORTH VANCOUVER, BC, V7M 3K7

Full Year Payment Discount
of 10% if fees for all

10 months are paid in full
by August Tst, 2023

*10% Discount not applicable for refunds

$50.00 SECOND FAMILY MEMBER $20.00 THIRD FAMILY MEMBER $0.00
DANCE T-SHIRT, DOWNLOAD OF YEAR END RECITAL & 10% OFF DANCE BIRTHDAY PARTIES.

DANCE KIDS COMPANY & DANCERS IN COMPANY & DANCERS IN COMPANY ELITE.
$12750 PER MONTH  *Not eligible for discounts
ELITE COMPETITIVE DANCE CLASSES

$85.00 PER MONTH (1 HOUR) & $127.50 PER MONTH (1.5 HOUR) *Not eligible for discounts

PRIVATE TRAINING & PRIVATE LESSONS.
30 MINUTES $35.00 1 HOUR $70.00 T HOUR SEMI -PRIVATE CLASS $35.00 (PER STUDENT 2-3 MAX)

INDUSTRY PRE-PROFESSIONAL HALF DAY TRAINING PROGRAM $500.00 PER MONTH

ROYAL ACADEMY OF DANCE BALLET & ISTD EXAMS - FEES PUBLISHED FALL 2023.

DANCE BIRTHDAY PARTIES $249.00

PAYMENT METHODS. wisa @&

M oeness E?iESLEE We Take Care of The Credit Card Processing Fees!

MONTHLY CREDIT CARD (VISA/MASTERCARD/AMEX) OR MONTHLY POST DATED CHEQUES. DATES 1ST DAY OF THE MONTH.
CHEQUES MADE PAYABLE TO “PERFORM ART STUDIOS” PAYMENT IS DUE UPON REGISTRATION.





