





6 604.988.4420

■ INFO@PERFORMARTSTUDIOS.COM PERFORMARTSTUDIOS.COM PERFORMARTSTUDIOS PERFORMART PERFORMARTSTUDIOS

#224, 123 CARRIE CATES COURT, NORTH VANCOUVER, BC, V7M 3K7

1 HOUR GENERAL DANCE CLASSES PER WEEK		FEES EXCLUDE GST
1 CLASS EACH WEEK	\$85.00	PER MONTH
1.5 HOUR CLASS	\$127.50	PER MONTH
2 CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$160.00	PER MONTH
3 CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$240.00	PER MONTH
4 CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$306.00	PER MONTH
5 CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$380.00	PER MONTH
6 CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$420.00	PER MONTH
7 CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$460.00	PER MONTH
8 + CLASSES EACH WEEK	\$500.00	PER MONTH
2 HOUR CLASS	\$160.00	PER MONTH
FIRST START PROGRAM	\$100.00	PER MONTH
45 MIN ONLINE CLASS EACH WEEK	\$63.75	PER MONTH

Full Year Payment Discount of 10% if fees for all 10 months are paid in full by August 1st, 2023 *10% Discount not applicable for refunds

REGISTRATION FEE / ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP.

FIRST STUDENT \$50.00 SECOND FAMILY MEMBER \$20.00 THIRD FAMILY MEMBER \$0.00

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES: DANCE T-SHIRT. DOWNLOAD OF YEAR END RECITAL & 10% OFF DANCE BIRTHDAY PARTIES.

DANCE KIDS COMPANY & DANCERS IN COMPANY & DANCERS IN COMPANY ELITE.

\$127.50 PER MONTH *Not eligible for discounts

ELITE COMPETITIVE DANCE CLASSES

\$85.00 PER MONTH (1 HOUR) & \$127.50 PER MONTH (1.5 HOUR) *Not eligible for discounts

PRIVATE TRAINING & PRIVATE LESSONS.

30 MINUTES \$35.00 1 HOUR \$70.00 1 HOUR SEMI -PRIVATE CLASS \$35.00 (PER STUDENT 2-3 MAX) INDUSTRY PRE-PROFESSIONAL HALF DAY TRAINING PROGRAM \$500.00 PER MONTH

ROYAL ACADEMY OF DANCE BALLET & ISTD EXAMS - FEES PUBLISHED FALL 2023.

DANCE BIRTHDAY PARTIES \$249.00

PAYMENT METHODS. VISA





